
2022 Elgin HS JV Boys 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Byng High School JV 00:20:39.51 40

2 Blanchard High School JV 00:20:55.43 53

3 Duncan High School JV 00:21:54.37 90

4 Elgin High School JV 00:21:49.82 94

5 Newcastle High School JV 00:22:14.08 104

6 Altus High School JV 00:22:58.39 134

7 Heritage Hall High School JV 00:24:26.60 155

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Lawton MacArthur High School JV 00:24:35.68 4

Harding Charter Prep HS JV 00:26:12.28 4

Cache High School JV 00:21:50.35 3

Riverside Indian High School JV 00:28:05.71 3

Christian Heritage High School JV 00:30:23.72 2
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2022 Elgin HS JV Boys 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Byng High School JV 00:20:39.51 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 3593 Drew Graham 00:20:05.31 3

2 4 3590 Jackson Prather 00:20:14.60 4

3 9 3595 Tavius Adams 00:20:48.55 8

4 12 3592 Dax Frazier 00:21:00.38 11

5 16 3594 Blaise Manuel 00:21:08.72 14

2 Blanchard High School JV 00:20:55.43 8 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 3586 Grey Russell 00:19:33.59 2

2 5 3588 Rhett Singleton 00:20:21.94 5

3 10 3587 Lane Simpson 00:20:51.73 9

4 20 3583 Evan Hembree 00:21:47.94 18

5 21 3581 Myles Gunter 00:22:01.94 19

6 25 3585 Dayton Mullins 00:22:28.84 (22)

7 29 3580 Payton Dobbels 00:22:42.35 (26)

3 Duncan High School JV 00:21:54.37 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 3605 Chance Peters 00:20:38.52 6

2 13 3602 Xander Goodfellow 00:21:02.50 12

3 14 3603 Lyrik Martin 00:21:03.54 13

4 28 3609 Benjamin Smith 00:22:35.91 25

5 41 3608 Jaret Santos 00:24:11.41 34

6 42 3610 Riddock Stuart 00:24:12.28 (35)

7 58 3601 Jeremy Abel 00:29:24.39 (41)

4 Elgin High School JV 00:21:49.82 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 3612 Tristan Meeker 00:19:23.69 1

2 11 3611 Nalu Brazill 00:20:53.93 10

3 17 3617 Aiden Schulke 00:21:15.25 15

4 32 3613 Lane Neff 00:22:52.69 29

5 48 3616 Ben Schulke 00:24:43.57 39

6 60 3615 Sebastion Reekie 00:32:34.04 (43)

5 Newcastle High School JV 00:22:14.08 9 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 3651 Tobias Phifer 00:20:42.85 7

2 18 3645 Gavin Holt 00:21:41.57 16

3 22 3647 Jason Johnson 00:22:14.30 20

4 33 3650 Milo Phifer 00:23:08.81 30

5 34 3642 Gage Bell 00:23:22.88 31

6 39 3644 Mason Dobbs 00:23:49.12 (33)

7 43 3649 Nic Miller 00:24:17.86 (36)

6 Altus High School JV 00:22:58.39 6 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 3573 Andrew Mickley 00:22:15.29 21

2 26 3575 Alan Lerma 00:22:35.05 23

3 27 3577 David Vanswearingen 00:22:35.57 24

4 31 3574 Carson Brookspetty 00:22:51.23 28

5 47 3576 Ryan Link 00:24:34.81 38

Printed: 10/14/2022 11:15:34 AM Page: 2 of 5



2022 Elgin HS JV Boys 5k

6 51 3571 Joshua Cossey 00:25:12.98 (40)

7 Heritage Hall High School JV 00:24:26.60 5 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 3631 Stavros Chrysant 00:21:42.82 17

2 30 3633 Andrew Fulton 00:22:48.33 27

3 35 3635 Brysen Norman 00:23:27.40 32

4 44 3634 Alex Gao 00:24:18.06 37

5 59 3632 Wyatt Fleming 00:29:56.41 42
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2022 Elgin HS JV Boys 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 3612 Tristan Meeker JR 00:19:23.69 Elgin High School JV

2 2 3586 Grey Russell SO 00:19:33.59 Blanchard High School JV

3 3 3593 Drew Graham SO 00:20:05.31 Byng High School JV

4 4 3590 Jackson Prather FR 00:20:14.60 Byng High School JV

5 5 3588 Rhett Singleton SO 00:20:21.94 Blanchard High School JV

6 6 3605 Chance Peters SR 00:20:38.52 Duncan High School JV

7 7 3651 Tobias Phifer FR 00:20:42.85 Newcastle High School JV

8 0 3597 Nicolas Vallario JR 00:20:44.37 Cache High School JV

9 8 3595 Tavius Adams JR 00:20:48.55 Byng High School JV

10 9 3587 Lane Simpson SO 00:20:51.73 Blanchard High School JV

11 10 3611 Nalu Brazill SO 00:20:53.93 Elgin High School JV

12 11 3592 Dax Frazier FR 00:21:00.38 Byng High School JV

13 12 3602 Xander Goodfellow SO 00:21:02.50 Duncan High School JV

14 13 3603 Lyrik Martin FR 00:21:03.54 Duncan High School JV

15 0 3598 Zane Yoswa FR 00:21:07.03 Cache High School JV

16 14 3594 Blaise Manuel FR 00:21:08.72 Byng High School JV

17 15 3617 Aiden Schulke SO 00:21:15.25 Elgin High School JV

18 16 3645 Gavin Holt FR 00:21:41.57 Newcastle High School JV

19 17 3631 Stavros Chrysant FR 00:21:42.82 Heritage Hall High School JV

20 18 3583 Evan Hembree FR 00:21:47.94 Blanchard High School JV

21 19 3581 Myles Gunter FR 00:22:01.94 Blanchard High School JV

22 20 3647 Jason Johnson FR 00:22:14.30 Newcastle High School JV

23 21 3573 Andrew Mickley FR 00:22:15.29 Altus High School JV

24 0 3659 Elijah Toles SR 00:22:27.37 Riverside Indian High School JV

25 (22) 3585 Dayton Mullins SO 00:22:28.84 Blanchard High School JV

26 23 3575 Alan Lerma SO 00:22:35.05 Altus High School JV

27 24 3577 David Vanswearingen JR 00:22:35.57 Altus High School JV

28 25 3609 Benjamin Smith JR 00:22:35.91 Duncan High School JV

29 (26) 3580 Payton Dobbels SO 00:22:42.35 Blanchard High School JV

30 27 3633 Andrew Fulton FR 00:22:48.33 Heritage Hall High School JV

31 28 3574 Carson Brookspetty SR 00:22:51.23 Altus High School JV

32 29 3613 Lane Neff FR 00:22:52.69 Elgin High School JV

33 30 3650 Milo Phifer FR 00:23:08.81 Newcastle High School JV

34 31 3642 Gage Bell SO 00:23:22.88 Newcastle High School JV

35 32 3635 Brysen Norman JR 00:23:27.40 Heritage Hall High School JV

36 0 3584 Nate Holding FR 00:23:30.50 Blanchard High School JV

37 0 3641 Emmanuel Garcia JR 00:23:32.54 Lawton MacArthur High School JV

38 0 3596 Braylon Muse FR 00:23:39.65 Cache High School JV

39 (33) 3644 Mason Dobbs SO 00:23:49.12 Newcastle High School JV

40 0 3638 Juan Joe Martinez FR 00:24:08.84 Lawton MacArthur High School JV

41 34 3608 Jaret Santos JR 00:24:11.41 Duncan High School JV

42 (35) 3610 Riddock Stuart FR 00:24:12.28 Duncan High School JV

43 (36) 3649 Nic Miller FR 00:24:17.86 Newcastle High School JV

44 37 3634 Alex Gao FR 00:24:18.06 Heritage Hall High School JV

45 0 3653 Karsten Stevens FR 00:24:21.37 Newcastle High School JV

46 0 3621 AJ Covey SO 00:24:29.83 Harding Charter Prep HS JV

47 38 3576 Ryan Link FR 00:24:34.81 Altus High School JV

48 39 3616 Ben Schulke SR 00:24:43.57 Elgin High School JV

49 0 3630 Miguel Benitez JR 00:24:49.17 Harding Charter Prep HS JV

50 0 3639 Boomer Nix SO 00:25:04.55 Lawton MacArthur High School JV

51 (40) 3571 Joshua Cossey FR 00:25:12.98 Altus High School JV
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2022 Elgin HS JV Boys 5k

52 0 3646 Nate Holt FR 00:25:36.08 Newcastle High School JV

53 0 3640 Anthony Smith SO 00:25:36.78 Lawton MacArthur High School JV

54 0 3658 Simeon Owings SO 00:26:11.65 Riverside Indian High School JV

55 0 3626 Fabio Zoelenno JR 00:27:03.42 Harding Charter Prep HS JV

56 0 3600 Jayden Vann SR 00:27:29.09 Christian Heritage High School JV

57 0 3625 Leonel Saldana SO 00:28:26.70 Harding Charter Prep HS JV

58 (41) 3601 Jeremy Abel FR 00:29:24.39 Duncan High School JV

59 42 3632 Wyatt Fleming JR 00:29:56.41 Heritage Hall High School JV

60 (43) 3615 Sebastion Reekie SO 00:32:34.04 Elgin High School JV

61 0 3599 Andrew Kerbo FR 00:33:18.34 Christian Heritage High School JV

62 0 3656 Terrelle Anderson JR 00:35:38.12 Riverside Indian High School JV
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